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Tuesday 2nd July 2019 

Dear Parent/Carer, 

 

Re:  Term Dates 2020-2021 

 

Some parents/carers have asked if we have a copy of the term dates for 2020-2021 so 

holidays can be planned in advance.  I totally understand that this is important to yourselves 

to ensure you can book holidays outside of term time to ensure the best possible education 

for your child. 

 

Therefore, the following term dates have been set for 2020-2021.   

 

2020-2021 School Opens 

 

School Closes 

Autumn Term 2020 Monday 7th September 2020 

 

Friday 23rd October 2020 

Monday 2nd November 2020 Thursday 17th December 

2020 

   

Spring Term 2021 Tuesday 4th January 2021 Friday 12th February 2021 

 

Monday 22nd February 2021 Thursday 1st April 2021 

 

   

Summer Term 2021 Monday 19th April 2021 

 

Friday 28th May 2021 

Monday 7th June 2021 

 

Friday 23rd July 2021 

In-service days (when the school will be closed to pupils) are provisionally booked as follows: 

 Thursday 18th December 2020 

 Tuesday 4th May 2021 

 Monday 28th June 2021 

 (These may be subject to change) 

 

Hope this is helpful! 

Kind Regards 

 

Helen Smith  

(Headteacher) 
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